

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7145-7146 OF 2010
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

SITA RAM ETC. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PARAS RAM (D) TR.LRS.& ORS.ETC. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/07/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Suryanarayana Singh,adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await return of notice of respondent Nos. 1, 2 and

4. Original records are received.

List the matter on 23.08.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

SB